Rank Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

Scoring codes used

Al

Mr. Hankey
Second Chance
Bad Apple
Flying Circus
Pit Party

Flying Chicken

Denali
Barking Spidah
Wabi Sabi

Draco
Impetuous

Bouncing Betty

Code Description
DNC Did not come to

DNF Started but did not

the starting area

DNS Came to the start

OCS On course side at

RC

area but did not

start or broke rule

SailNo

2785
1530
850
3361
2373
1225
2555
3139
1209
1754

3145
3425

4121

Points
Varies

12
Varies

8

Varies

Helm

Klein
Carey
Smith
Morse
Coon
Ketchum/Fernald
Rowe

Jessen
Smithwick
Charlie

Grech
Gill/Neal

Kuhn

Pilot
Race 1

HOOTWN PR

(15.00
DNC)
(15.00
DNC)
15.00
DNC
(15.00
DNC)

(15.00
DNC)
(15.00
DNC)

Pilot 2

DO WOEDN

(15.00
DNC)
(15.00
DNC)
15.00
DNC
(15.00
DNC)

(15.00
DNC)
(15.00
DNC)

J-24 Fleet 43 Series 2008
Weekend Overall Series
Overall
Red number are dropped scores 8 out of 12 races were scored

PHRF1 PHRF2 PHRF3 PHRF4 DER DER DER DER
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4

2 1 1 1 8 1 2 2

2 2 2 2 5 5 1 5

2 3 3 3 7 8 3 1

4 4 5 5 6 3 4 4

5.5 5 4 4 4 9 5 10

5.5 6 6 6 9 4 9 6
(15.00  (15.00 15 15 2 2 7 3
DNC)  DNC)

(1500  (15.00 15 15 3 6 6 8
DNC)  DNC)
15.00  15.00 15 15 1 10 8 7
DNC DNC
(15.00  (15.00 15 15 10 7 10 9
DNC)  DNC)

15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
(15.00  (15.00 15 15 15 15 15 15
DNC)  DNC)

(15.00  (15.00 15 15 15 15 15 15

DNC)  DNC)

DER
Race 5

15
15

15

DER
Race 6

O, ~NhADNDWO

10

15
15

15

Score

11
15
20
31
33.5
39.5
51

68

71

85

104
120

120


http://http/www.j24fleet43.org/
http://www.sailwave.com/
mailto:info@j24fleet43.org

