J-24 Fleet 43 Series 2008

Weekend Overall Series

Overall

Red number are dropped scores 8 out of 12 races were scored

Rank	Boat	SailNo	Helm	Pilot Race 1	Pilot 2	PHRF 1	PHRF 2	PHRF 3	PHRF 4	DER Race 1	DER Race 2	DER Race 3	DER Race 4	DER Race 5	DER Race 6	Score
1st	Al	2785	Klein	1	2	2	1	1	1	8	1	2	2	8	5	11
2nd	Mr. Hankey	1530	Carey	2	1	2	2	2	2	5	5	1	5	5	3	15
3rd	Second Chance	850	Smith	3	3	2	3	3	3	7	8	3	1	3	2	20
4th	Bad Apple	3361	Morse	5	4	4	4	5	5	6	3	4	4	4	4	31
5th	Flying Circus	2373	Coon	4	6	5.5	5	4	4	4	9	5	10	2	7	33.5
6th	Pit Party	1225	Ketchum/Fernald	6	5	5.5	6	6	6	9	4	9	6	10	1	39.5
7th	Flying Chicken	2555	Rowe	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	15	15	2	2	7	3	1	6	51
				DNC)	DNC)	DNC)	DNC)									
8th	Denali	3139	Jessen	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	15	15	3	6	6	8	7	8	68
				DNC)	DNC)	DNC)	DNC)									
9th	Barking Spidah	1209	Smithwick	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00	15	15	1	10	8	7	6	9	71
				DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC									
10th	Wabi Sabi	1754	Charlie	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	15	15	10	7	10	9	9	10	85
				DNC)	DNC)	DNC)	DNC)									
11th	Draco	3145	Grech	7	7	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	104
12th	Impetuous	3425	Gill/Neal	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	120
	·			DNC)	DNC)	DNC)	DNC)									
13th	Bouncing Betty	4121	Kuhn	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	(15.00	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	120
	,			DNC)	DNC)	DNC)	DNC)									

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to	Varies
	the starting area	
DNF	Started but did not	12
DNS	Came to the start	Varies
	area but did not	
ocs	On course side at	8
	start or broke rule	
RC		Varies